Notice Required by Section 73.1943 of the Rules of the Federal Communications Commission: Dan
O’Dowd, a candidate for the Democratic nomination for Senate in the 2022 election in California,
appeared within network programming on the below detailed dates and times for corresponding
lengths of time.

Program Commencing at Ending at Date Spot Length
Broncos Country Connected 630p 7p 4/19 :30
Family Feud 3p 330p 4/20 :30
Family Feud 3p 330p 4/20 :30
Family Feud 3p 330p 4/21 :30
Family Feud 330p 4p 4/19 :30
Family Feud 330p 4p 4/20 :30
Family Feud 330p 4p 4/21 :30
Jimmy Kimmel 1035p 1137p 4/19 :30
Jimmy Kimmel 1035p 1137p 4/20 :30
Jimmy Kimmel 1035p 1137p 4/21 :30
DT News 11a 1135a 4/19 :30
DT News 11a 1135a 4/20 :30
DT News 11a 1135a 4/21 :30
DT News 11a 1135a 4/22 :30
DT News 11a 1135a 4/25 :30
DT News 11a 1135a 4/21 :30
EM News 430a 5a 4/19 :30
EM News 430a 5a 4/20 :30
EM News 430a 5a 4/21 :30
EN News 4p 5p 4/19 :30
EN News 4p 5p 4/20 :30
EN News 4p 5p 4/25 :30
EN News 5p 530p 4/19 :30
EN News 5p 530p 4/20 :30

EN News 5p 530p 4/21 :30



EM News
EM News
EM News
EN News
EN News
EM News
EM News
EM News
GMA
GMA
GMA
GMA

LN News
LN News
LN News
EN News
EN News
EM News
The List
The View
The View

The View

5a
5a
5a
6p
6p
6a
6a
6a
7a
7a
7a
7a
10p
10p
10p
5p
5p
7a
630p
10a
10a

10a

6a
6a
6a
630p
630p
7a
7a
7a
9a
9a
9a
9a
1035p
1035p
1035p

bp

6p

8a

7p
11a
11a

11a

4/19
4/20
4/21
4/19
4/20
4/19
4/20
4/21
4/19
4/19
4/20
4/20
4/19
4/20
4/21
4/23
4/24
4/24
4/21
4/19
4/20

4/21

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30



