Notice Required by Section 73.1943 of the Rules of the Federal Communications Commission: Dan O'Dowd, a candidate for the Democratic nomination for Senate in the 2022 election in California, appeared within network programming on the below detailed dates and times for corresponding lengths of time.

Program	Commencing at	Ending at	Date	Spot Length
Broncos Country Connected	630p	7р	4/19	:30
Family Feud	Зр	330p	4/20	:30
Family Feud	Зр	330p	4/20	:30
Family Feud	Зр	330p	4/21	:30
Family Feud	330p	4p	4/19	:30
Family Feud	330p	4p	4/20	:30
Family Feud	330p	4p	4/21	:30
Jimmy Kimmel	1035p	1137p	4/19	:30
Jimmy Kimmel	1035p	1137p	4/20	:30
Jimmy Kimmel	1035p	1137p	4/21	:30
DT News	11a	1135a	4/19	:30
DT News	11a	1135a	4/20	:30
DT News	11a	1135a	4/21	:30
DT News	11a	1135a	4/22	:30
DT News	11a	1135a	4/25	:30
DT News	11a	1135a	4/21	:30
EM News	430a	5a	4/19	:30
EM News	430a	5a	4/20	:30
EM News	430a	5a	4/21	:30
EN News	4p	5p	4/19	:30
EN News	4p	5p	4/20	:30
EN News	4p	5p	4/25	:30
EN News	5p	530p	4/19	:30
EN News	5p	530p	4/20	:30
EN News	5p	530p	4/21	:30

EM News	5a	6a	4/19	:30
EM News	5a	6a	4/20	:30
EM News	5a	6a	4/21	:30
EN News	6р	630p	4/19	:30
EN News	6р	630p	4/20	:30
EM News	6a	7a	4/19	:30
EM News	6a	7a	4/20	:30
EM News	6a	7a	4/21	:30
GMA	7a	9a	4/19	:30
GMA	7a	9a	4/19	:30
GMA	7a	9a	4/20	:30
GMA	7a	9a	4/20	:30
LN News	10p	1035p	4/19	:30
LN News	10p	1035p	4/20	:30
LN News	10p	1035p	4/21	:30
EN News	5p	6p	4/23	:30
EN News	5p	6p	4/24	:30
EM News	7a	8a	4/24	:30
The List	630p	7р	4/21	:30
The View	10a	11a	4/19	:30
The View	10a	11a	4/20	:30
The View	10a	11a	4/21	:30